
 

 

 

PURE McLAREN GT SERIES: CHAMPIONSHIP BULLETIN 3 

Championship Bulletin Date: 17/09/2021 
Issued By: Darioush Gheissari 
 

 
Dear Drivers and Entrants, 
 

Please find below Championship Bulletin 3 which contains the provisional entry list for 
Portimao. The final entry list will be published ahead of the event.  
 
Thursday 23 September: Unofficial Practice 
 
 

Count Race No. Driver Category Model 
1 01 Mia Flewitt Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
2 11 Gonzalo de Andrés Martin Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
  11 Guillermo Aso Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
3 12 Shaun Pendrigh Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
4 13 Mohammed Al-Khalifa Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
5 15 Danny Henrey Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
6 27 Tim Whale  Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
7 39 Christian Buechel Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
8 46 Patrice Gautier Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
9 53 Neil Langberg Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

10 59 Alvaro Ramos  Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
  59 Gabriel Gonzalez Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 

11 60 Richard Distl  Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
12 70 Michael Benyahia Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 

  70 Alain Valente  Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
13 72 Lars Dahmann Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
14 80 Katie Milner  Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 

  80 Harry Hayek Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
15 99 Michael Petersen Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Friday 24 September: Race Day 1 
 
 

Count Race No. Driver Category Model 
1 01 Mia Flewitt Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
2 11 Guillermo Aso Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
3 12 Shaun Pendrigh Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
4 13 Mohammed Al-Khalifa Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
5 15 Danny Henrey Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
6 27 Tim Whale  Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
7 39 Christian Buechel Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
8 46 Patrice Gautier Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
9 53 Neil Langberg Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

10 59 Alvaro Ramos  Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
11 60 Richard Distl  Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
12 70 Michael Benyahia Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
13 72 Lars Dahmann Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
14 80 Katie Milner  Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
15 99 Michael Petersen Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Saturday 25 September: Race Day 2 
 
 

Count Race No. Driver Category Model 
1 01 Mia Flewitt Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
2 11 Gonzalo de Andrés Martin Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
3 12 Shaun Pendrigh Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
4 13 Mohammed Al-Khalifa Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
5 15 Danny Henrey Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
6 27 Tim Whale  Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
7 39 Christian Buechel Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
8 46 Patrice Gautier Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
9 53 Neil Langberg Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

10 59 Gabriel Gonzalez Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 
11 60 Richard Distl  Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
12 70 Alain Valente  Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
13 72 Lars Dahmann Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 
14 80 Harry Hayek Bruce McLaren Cup (Guest) 570S GT4 
15 99 Michael Petersen Pure McLaren GT Series 570S Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Sunday 26 September: Race Day 3 
 
 

Count 
Race 
No. 

Driver Category Model 

1 01 Mia Flewitt / Euan Hankey 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

2 12 Shaun Pendrigh / Richard Williams Bruce McLaren Cup 570S GT4 

3 13 Mohammed Al-Khalifa / Oli Webb 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

4 39 Christian Buechel / Ralf Kelleners 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

5 46 Patrice Gautier / Phil Quaife 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

6 53 Neil Langberg / Ross Kaiser 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

7 60 Richard Distl / Alain Valente 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

8 70 Michael Benyahia / Alain Valente 
Bruce McLaren Cup 
(Guest) 

570S GT4 

9 80 Katie Milner / Harry Hayek 
Bruce McLaren Cup 
(Guest) 

570S GT4 

10 99 Michael Petersen / Benny Simonsen 
Pure McLaren GT 
Series 

570S Trophy 

 
 


